PGT Visual Anthropology Welcome Week Timetable

	
	MONDAY 16th 
	TUESDAY 17th 
	WEDNESDAY 18th 
	THURSDAY 19th 
	FRIDAY 20th 

	9.00-10.00
	
	
	
	

	

	
10.00-11.00

	

	 
	
	
	


	
11.00-12.00

	
	
	
	
	

	
12.00-1.00

	
	


	
	

	Welcome Lunch for all Masters Students with Head of Teaching and Learning Dr Mario Pezzino 
ALB Resources room

	
1.00-2.00

	
	

	
	PGT induction event 

[bookmark: _GoBack]‘Yarning about Anthropology’ 

For all new MA in Social Anthropology
MA in Visual Anthropology
MA in Anthropological Research

Students

Arthur Lewis boardroom, 2nd floor
	

	
2.00-3.00

	


	
	
	
	

	
3.00-4.00
	
	
	
Visual Anthropology Induction meeting


G.20/21, Ground floor Arthur Lewis building



	
	

	
4.00-5.00

	
	
	
	
	

	
5.00-6.00
	
	
	
	
	



